

BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Issue Date: November 22, 2021

Company: The Lupin Co



PRODUCT NAME	BRAND NAME	CERTIFICATE ID #	EXPIRATION DATE
Lupin Flour	The Lupin Co	C-254044-2021	11/22/2022
Lupin Flakes	The Lupin Co	C-254043-2021	11/22/2022

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.